ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
OF HEALTH AND ALLIED SCIENCES

A Constituent College of St. Augustine University of Tanzania

P.O. Box 175
Ifakara, Tanzania Fax:

Phone: (255) 23-2931-568
(255) 23-2931-569

Email: principal@sfuchas.ac.tz

Website: www.sfuchas.ac.tz

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025

DIPLOMA COURSES

(PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES & MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES)

1: LOCAL STUDENTS

A: TUITION FEE

DESCRIPTION YEAR 1 (TSH) YEAR 2 (TSH) YEAR 3 (TSH)
Tuition Fee 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00
Subtotal 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00
B: ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
DESCRIPTION YEAR 1 (TSH) YEAR 2 (TSH) YEAR 3 (TSH)
Examination Fee 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00
Registration Fee 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
Special Faculty Requirement 330,000.00 330,000.00 330,000.00
Student ID Card 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
Internet Service 10,00.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Field Supervision Cost 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
(PST Only) (PST&MLT) (PST&MLT)
Caution Money 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
Graduation Fees - - 100,000.00
Subtotal 825,000.00 825,000.00 925,000.00
C: ORGANIZATIONAL FEE
DESCRIPTION YEAR 1 (TSH) YEAR 2 (TSH) YEAR 3 (TSH)
TC Quality assurance 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
Sustainability Fund 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00
Student Union 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
NHIF 50,400.00 50,400.00 50,400.00
NACTVET Fee 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
Subtotal 285,400.00 285,400.00 285,400.00
D: TOTAL COST
TOTAL COST TO THE YEAR 1 (TSH) YEAR 2 (TSH) YEAR 3 (TSH)
UNIVERSITY 2,310,400.00 2,310,400.00 2,410,400.00
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2: INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

A: TUITION FEE

DESCRIPTION YEAR1(USD) | YEAR2(USD) YEAR 3 (USD)
Tuition Fee 650.00 650.00 650.00
Subtotal 650.00 650.00 650.00
B: ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
DESCRIPTION YEAR1(USD) | YEAR2(USD) YEAR 3 (USD)
Examination Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00
Registration Fee 14.00 14.00 14.00
Special Faculty Requirement 330.00 330.00 330.00
Student ID Card 20.00 20.00 20.00
Internet Service 10.00 10.00 10.00
Field Supervision Cost 150.00 150.00 150.00
(PST Only) (PST&MLT) (PST&MLT)
Caution Money 45.00 45.00 45.00
Graduation Fees 100.00
Subtotal 769.00 769.00 869.00
C: ORGANIZATIONAL FEE
DESCRIPTION YEAR 1 (USD) | YEAR 2 (USD) YEAR 3 (USD)
TC Quality assurance 20.00 20.00 20.00
Sustainability Fund 35.00 35.00 35.00
Student Union 20.00 20.00 20.00
NHIF 50.00 50.00 50.00
NACTVET Fee 150.00 150.00 150.00
Subtotal 275.00 275.00 275.00
D: TOTAL COST
TOTAL COST TO THE YEAR1(USD) | YEAR2(USD) YEAR 3 (USD)
UNIVERSITY 1,694.00 1,694.00 1,794.00




DEGREE COURSES (DOCTOR OF MEDICINE)

1: LOCAL STUDENTS

A: TUITION FEE

YEAR1| YEAR2| YEAR3| YEAR4| YEARS
DESCRIPTI
SCRIPTION (TSH) (TSH) (TSH) (TSH) (TSH)
Tuition Fee 4,000,000.00 | 4,000,000.00 | 4,000,000.00 | 4,000,000.00 | 4,000,000.00
Subtotal 4,000,000.00 | 4,000,000.00 | 4,000,000.00 | 4,000,000.00 | 4,000,000.00
B: ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
YEAR1| YEAR2| YEAR3| YEAR4| YEARS5
DESCRIPTION
SCRIFTIO (TSH) (TSH)| (TSH)| (TSH)|  (TSH)
Examination Fee 250,000.00 | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00
Registration Fee 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00
Special Faculty 330,000.00 | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00 | 150,000.00
Requirement
Student ID Card 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00
Internet Service 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00
Community
-1 . -1 . -
Outreach/Field/Psychiatry 50,000.00 50,000.00
Caution Money 50,000.00
Graduation - - - - | 100,000.00
Subtotal 675,000.00 | 495,000.00 | 345,000.00 | 495,000.00 | 445,000.00
C: ORGANIZATIONAL FEE
YEAR1| YEAR2| YEAR3| YEAR4| YEARS
DESCRIPTI
SCRIFTION (TSH)| (TSH)| (TSH)|  (TSH) (TSH)
TCU Q quality assurance | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00
Sustainability Fund 45,000.00 | 45,000.00 | 45,000.00 | 45,000.00 | 45,000.00
Student Union 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00
NHIF 50,400.00 | 50,400.00 | 50,400.00 | 50,400.00 | 50,400.00
Subtotal 135,400.00 | 135,400.00 | 135,400.00 | 135,400.00 | 135,400.00
D: TOTAL COST
YEAR1| YEAR2| YEAR3| YEAR4| YEARS5
TOTAL COST TO
IHE UNIVBRSITY (TSH) (TSH) (TSH) (TSH) (TSH)
4,810,400.00 | 4,630,400.00 | 4,480,400.00 | 4,630,400.00 | 4,580,00.00




2: INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

A: TUITION FEE

DESCRIPTION YEAR1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
(USD) (USD) (USD) (USD) (USD)
Tuition Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Subtotal 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
B: ADMINISTRATIVE FEE
YEAR1| YEAR2| YEAR3| YEAR4 | YEARS5
DESCRIPTI
SC ON (USD) (USD) (USD) (USD) (USD)
Examination Fee 250.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
Registration Fee 14.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 14.00
Special Faculty Requirement 330.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
Student ID Card 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Internet Service 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Community
- 130. - 130. -
Outreach/Field/Psychiatry 5000 5000
Caution Money 45.00
Graduation - - - - 100.00
Subtotal 669.00 434.00 304.00 434.00 404.00
C: ORGANIZATIONAL FEE
YEAR1| YEAR2| YEAR3| YEAR4 | YEARS5
DESCRIPTI
>C ON (USD) (USD) (USD) (USD) (USD)
TCU Q quality assurance 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Sustainability Fund 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00
Student Union 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
NHIF 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Subtotal 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00
D: TOTAL COST
YEAR1 | YEAR2 |YEAR3 | YEAR4 | YEARS5
TOTAL COSTTO THE (USD) (USD) (USD) (USD) (USD)
UNIVERSITY
3,794.00 | 3,559.00 | 3,429.00 | 3,559.00 | 3,529.00




NOTE
1. All Fees Payable to the University are Paid after the Generation of the Control Number

which is obtained through SIMS accounts (www.sims.sfuchas.ac.tz)
Any Payments Payable to the University are Non-Refundable
Accommodation Fee is TSH 400,000.00/= Per Year. This is Paid Upon Confirmation of
the Availability of Rooms, (First Come First Served)

4. Tuition Fee (Category A) Can be paid in four equal installments i.e Two installments
in the first Semester and the other two in the Second Semester

5. Administrative and Organizational Fees are paid at once During the Registration
Period.

Thanks, With Regard



